
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   Tice Valley            Session:  2            YEAR:   2011 
 
    Pac 10                Big East   College  
 
Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player  
 
Station Master 
 
Most Improved   
   
 
Most Inspirational 
  
3 Point Champion 
` 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bradford Evans 

Shaemus Cullen 

B-Nicolas Camozzi 

Clark King 
Mina Boozarpour 

Danny Koenen 
Tanner Zwahlen 
Miles Beaubelle 

Kirk Kelley 

Jimmy Ricksen 

A=Isabelle Antolin 

Kian Chanowitz 
Janelle Gong 

Evie Sumpster 
Jackson Pearce 
Charlie Hocking 

Eric Daul 

Adam Mayer 

Emmanuel Smith 
J.T. Neach 

Nick Moroney 
Ryan Davis 
Jimmy Almgren-Bell 
 Pac 10 All Stars 

 
Shaemus Cullen Chris Caffey 
Cole Taft Connor Murphy 
Robby Beasley Kris Bortz 
Bradford Evans 
Nicholas Dutto 
Kyle Jasper 
Tanner Zwahlen 
Matt Musselman 
J.T. Estes 
Danny Koenen 
Soren Jensen 
Connor Pletikin 
Tyler Brinkman 
Zachary Engle 
Charlie Schmitt 
Miles Beaubelle 
Corey Goldman 
Jewel Roemer 

Big East All Stars 
 
Peter Koenen  Jack Murphy 
Evie Sumpster  Hayley Tennant 
Toshi Steimetz  Kenneth Tang 
Kirk Kelley  Bijan Shahabi 
Rick Trapp  William Grace 
Charlie Hocking  Caden Bruce 
Luke Martinelli  Tommy Hawkins 
Nick Schirmer  Zack Duffy 
Charlie Miller  Nikolaus Moore 
Jimmy Ricksen  Will Klotz 
Jake Griffin  Aaron Hill 
Stephanie Leighton Russ McIntosh 
Eliezer Zurita-Haber Janelle Gong 
Mason Larrick  Connor Heuerman 
Emily Attiyeh  Jackson Pearce 
Sam Foster  Allison Merrill 
 

College All Stars 
 
Adam Noble 
Jacob Lunsford 
Jacob Brinkman 
Scotty Fox 
Ryan Davis 
Jimmy Almgren-Bell 
Eric Daul 
Andrew King 
Adam Mayer 
Nick Moroney 
Sterling Strother 
Masen Boucher 
Vince Romeo 
Philip Obrinsky 
Jackson Wegener 
Jake Lloyd 
Kevin Davidson 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
08 Vince Cesca 20 
09 Cole Taft 22 
10  Connor Murphy 29 
11 Charlie Miller 29 
12 Michael Fanning 31 
13 Justin Kaye 32 
14-15 Jack Markey 29 

8-9 Red Jewel Roemer 
08 Blue Robby Beasley 
09 Blue Cole Taft 
09 Gold Nicholas Wong 
09 White Tommy Griffin 
10 Blue Jackson Kravets 
10 Gold Sinjin Speer 
10 White  Dylan Graham 
10 Red Rachel Koenigsberg 
11 Blue Charlie Miller 
11 Gold  Shane Wilk 
11 White William Grace 
 
 
 

11 Red  Nicole Cavote 
12 Blue Bijan Shahabi 
12 Gold Peter Koenen 
12 White Kenneth Tang 
12 Red Stephanie Leighton 
13 Blue Jimmy Almgren-Bell 
13 Gold Vince Romeo 
13 White Roebi Balancio 
13 Red Alexandra Grant-Hudd 
14-15 Blue Eric Daul 
14-15 Gold Adam Mayer 
 

One On One Champions 
 

Pistol Pentathlon Winners 1 & 2 
Roebi Balancio & Justin Kaye 


